
University Park to Sutton Bonington & Kegworth

Monday to Friday - All Year

University Park East Drive (UN41) 0800 0810 0815 0855 0915 0945 1515 1545 1620 1705 1735 1820 1910 2010 2130 2250 0010

University Park Arts Centre (UN34) 0801 0811 0816 0856 0916 0946 1516 1546 1621 1706 1736 1821 1911 2011 2131 2251 0011

Clifton Boulevard Showcase Cinema (LI01) 0804 0814 0819 0859 0919 0949 1519 1549 1625 1709 1739 1824 1914 2014 2134 2254 0014

Clifton Nottingham Trent University (CL83) 0809 0819 0824 0904 0924 0954 1524 1554 1630 1714 1744 1827 1917 2017 2137 2257 0017

Clifton South Park & Ride 0814 0824 0829 0909 0929 0959 1529 1559 1638 1719 1749 1831 1921 2021 2141 2301 0021

Sutton Bonington Campus (arr) 0827 0842 0847 0922 0942 1012 1542 1612 1653 1732 1802 1843 1933 2033 2153 2313 0033

Sutton Bonington Campus (dep) 0827 — 0847 0922 0950 1020 1550 1620 1655 1735 1805 1845 1935 2035 2155 2315 0035

Kegworth Anchor Inn 0831 — 0851 0926 0954 1024 1554 1624 1659 1739 1809 1849 1939 2039 2159 2319 0039

Kegworth Mill Lane R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Borough Street R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Market Place 0835 — 0855 0930 0958 1028 1558 1628 1703 1743 1813 1852 1942 2042 2202 2322 0042

University Park East Drive (UN41) 0930 1050 1210 1330 1450 1610 1730 1850 2010 2130 2250 0010

University Park Arts Centre (UN34) 0931 1051 1211 1331 1451 1611 1731 1851 2011 2131 2251 0011

Clifton Boulevard Showcase Cinema (LI01) 0934 1054 1214 1334 1454 1614 1734 1854 2014 2134 2254 0014

Clifton Nottingham Trent University (CL83) 0939 1059 1219 1339 1459 1619 1739 1857 2017 2137 2257 0017

Clifton South Park & Ride 0944 1104 1224 1344 1504 1624 1744 1901 2021 2141 2301 0021

Sutton Bonington Campus 0957 1117 1237 1357 1517 1637 1757 1915 2035 2155 2315 0035

Kegworth Anchor Inn 1001 1121 1241 1401 1521 1641 1801 1919 2039 2159 2319 0039

Kegworth Mill Lane R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Borough Street R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Market Place 1005 1125 1245 1405 1525 1645 1805 1922 2042 2202 2322 0042

Kegworth & Sutton Bonington to University Park

Monday to Friday - All Year

Kegworth Market Place 0720 — 0800 0835 0855 0930 1000 1530 1600 1635 1705 1745 1815 1855 1945 2043 2203 2323

Kegworth Hollands Way R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Frederick Avenue R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Nottingham Road R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Mill Lane R — R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Anchor Inn 0723 — 0803 0838 0858 0933 1003 1533 1603 1638 1708 1748 1818 1858 1948 2046 2206 2326

Sutton Bonington Campus 0730 — 0810 0845 0915 0945 1015 1545 1615 1645 1720 1800 1830 1910 2000 2050 2210 2330

Clifton South Park & Ride 0742 — 0822 0857 0927 0957 1027 1557 1626 1656 1731 1812 1842 1922 2012 2102 2222 2342

Clifton Nottingham Trent University (CL93) 0747 — 0827 0902 0932 1002 1032 1602 1632 1702 1737 1817 1847 1927 2017 2107 2227 2347

Clifton Boulevard Showcase Cinema (LI04) 0752 — 0832 0905 0935 1005 1035 1605 1635 1705 1740 1820 1850 1930 2020 2110 2230 2350

University Park East Entrance (QM01) 0756 — 0836 0907 0937 1007 1037 1607 1638 1708 1743 1822 1852 1932 2022 2112 2232 2352

University Park George Green Library (UN31) 0800 — 0840 0911 0941 1011 1041 1611 1644 1714 1749 1826 1856 1936 2026 2116 2236 2356

University Park Lenton Grove (UN47) | 0800 | | | | | | 1651 1721 1756 1829 1859 1939 2029 2119 2239 2359

University Park East Drive (UN41) 0804 0810 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1614 1655 1725 1800 1833 1903 1943 2033 2123 2243 0003

Kegworth Market Place 0846 1006 1126 1246 1406 1526 1646 1806 1923 2043 2203 2323

Kegworth Hollands Way R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Frederick Avenue R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Nottingham Road R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Mill Lane R R R R R R R R R R R R

Kegworth Anchor Inn 0849 1009 1129 1249 1409 1529 1649 1809 1926 2046 2206 2326

Sutton Bonington Campus 0855 1015 1135 1255 1415 1535 1655 1813 1930 2050 2210 2330

Clifton South Park & Ride 0907 1027 1147 1307 1427 1547 1707 1825 1942 2102 2222 2342

Clifton Nottingham Trent University (CL93) 0912 1032 1152 1312 1432 1552 1712 1830 1947 2107 2227 2347

Clifton Boulevard Showcase Cinema (LI04) 0915 1035 1155 1315 1435 1555 1715 1833 1950 2110 2230 2350

University Park East Entrance (QM01) 0917 1037 1157 1317 1437 1557 1717 1835 1952 2112 2232 2352

University Park George Green Library (UN31) 0921 1041 1201 1321 1441 1601 1721 1839 1956 2116 2236 2356

University Park East Drive (UN41) 0925 1045 1205 1325 1445 1605 1725 1843 2000 2120 2240 2400

Note R - Drops off/picks up on request

There is no free 
parking for Hopper 
bus passengers at 

Clifton South Park & 
Ride. You must have 
a valid tram ticket to 

park.
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Buses from campus to campus


